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Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017

0018

0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Pair of Prints The Fort Henry Guard , 1971
,1974

Solid Maple Pair Tables With Drawer and Shelf
Wade Creamer And Sugar Bowl

2 Vases Handmade In Greece Paint 24carat
Gold

Large Fashion Print Midcentury On Silky Fabric
Boxed Set Royal Worcester Fine Bone China
2 New In The Box Heller Models Unopened .
Table Lamp

Table Lamp

Orienta Style Table lamp

6 Gallon Vintage Glass Carboy Made In Italy
Island Storage Custom Made

Mori China Cream and Sugar Made in Japan
Pet Cage Excellent Shape With Extras
Vintage Maple Primary School Desk

Technicians Chair Rolls And Swivels Height
Adjusts

Hardwood Chair Solid Made In Kitchener.
Ontario

White Cafe Bistro Chair

Antique Chair

Flintstones Lot

Quail On The Wing Royal Grafton Plate
Polish Crystal Decanter

Fireplace Screen

Vintage Silver Plated Carafe from the Royal
York

Small Magnetic Train Set

Mickey Mouse Lot

Solid Wood Miniature Furniture Set
Comic From The 90s
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Lot
0032

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0044
0045
0046
0047

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Set Of Canadian Coins 1999 Tiny Treasures
Sealed

Simpsons Comics 2010
Book

Book

1978 Canadian Dollar Coin
1984 Canadian Dollar Coin
1978 Canadian Dollar Coin
1975 Canadian Dollar Coin
1983 Canadian Dollar Coin
Liberty Dollar1972 USA

4 Kingston Frontenac Signed Hockey Cards
1997-98

Lasagna Roasting Pan 3 Inches Deep
Guatemalan Prints Pair
New Zealand Placemats Set Of 6 by Cavalli

1992 Souvenir Collection of the Postage
Stamps Cdn

Collection Canada 2011 Stamps

1954 Modified Portrait Dollar Mint

1954 Two Dollar Bill Canadian

2010 Canadian Olympic Set

Coins of the World Gulf Oil Canada Limited
Antique Porcelain Stamp Moistener by Avon
Special Edition Barbie 1992

Brass Lamp With Shade 27 1/2 Inches Tall
Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Collection

Cake Breaker Cutlery Made in Canada Vintage
3 Movie Pamphlets for Press Releases

Vintage Political Map of CanadaMade In MTL
Silhouette Bird Photograph Signed

Ship In A Bottle Great Lakes Schooner Ca. 1845



Lot

0062
0063
0064

0065
0066
0067

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

Mixed Lot
Mirror Oak Framed Large

Original Flower Themed Painting Signed
Framed

Glasses And Mugs
Cartridge Belt

Ornate Antique Wood And Plaster Frame With
Glass

Ovdl Italian Metal Framed Print Floral
Oval Italian Metal Framed Print Boy In Blue
Insulators

Binder With Collector Cards 1992
Glass Vase With Glass Type Marbles
2 Northwoods 1 Musical Biscuit Jar
Cups and Saucers and Cream and Sugar
Copper Lamp Signed Boxton

Copper Lamp Signed Boxton
Sunbeam Water Cooler

Portable Garrard Turntable

Retro Lamp Excellent Shape

Retro Lamp Excellent Shape

Signed One Of A Kind Teacups Poster
Original Oil Painting John Benn
Uncirculated Loonies 2016

Comic

Comic

Disney Comic

Archie Comic

Walt Disney Comic Lot

Comic

Comic

Comic

Comic

Comic

Comic

Comic

Royal Bank Loony Gift 1987
Canadian 50cent Piece 1979

Copper .999 Fine One AVDP Oz.
Canadian 50cent Piece 2002

Hallway Bench

Electric Guitar Amplifier

Vintage Fedora Hat 1950-60s
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Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114
0115
0116
0117
0119
0120
0121

0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132

0133
0134
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Title

Glass Art Vase and Flowers

Copper Brass and Wood Bedwarmer

Vintage Wall Phone with Rotary Dial
Wooden Curved Bench

Wooden Curved Bench

Wooden Curved Bench

Lot Of 5 Collectible Watches

Coin Binder With Some Coins

Wall Light Green Glass and Brassy

Selection Of 6 CDs Leonard Cohen and Frank
Zappa

Wall Light Green Glass and Brassy

Unusual Table Painted Wood

Wood First Aid Case

Lot Of Cats

Framed Print Esso Station Rural Antique Frame
Winter Landscape Rural Print Trudy Doyle

Nude Original Coloured Pencil On Paper Artist
Doef

Framed Print Pastel Colours
Framed Print Pastel Colours
2 Export A Tobacco Tins
Sewing Tools And Parts
Singer Vintage Buttonholer
Maple Corner Cabinet
Square Coffee Table Wood
Small Low Side Table

Small Toddler Rocker Wood
Old Wooden Kitchen Chair

Children's Maple School Desk Chair Primary
Grades

Solid Wood Stool with Back
Christmas Decorations
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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